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October 9th, 2018 

 

Contact:  World Variety Produce, Inc.   1-800-588-0151 

 

World Variety Produce, Inc. of Vernon, CA is voluntarily recalling Melissa’s Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & 
Flaxseed 6.5oz, due to mislabeling.  The allergen ingredient “peanuts” listed in the ingredient panel is not 
duplicated within the allergen information panel.  Melissa’s Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed were 
distributed through distributors and retailers. 

 

Recalled Melissa’s Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed can be identified by the following descriptions: 

 
 Product Description: Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed       
 Brand: Melissa’s  

Pack: 6.5 oz  
Case: 12 ct 
UPC: 0-45255-15121-3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

No illnesses have been reported to date. 
 

Consumers who have purchased this product are urged to destroy and dispose of recalled product. 
Consumers with questions may contact the company at 1-800-588-0151, Mon-Fri 6:00 AM–6:00 PM PST.

CASE LOT NUMBER  PACKAGE CODE  
14233905  BBF 12-15-2018  
14336701  BBF 12-20-2018  
14429101  BBF 12-27-2018  
14429501  BBF 12-29-2018  
14936604  BBF 01-28-2019  
15327401  BBF 02-10-2019  
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Product Label        UPC: 0-45255-15121-3 

 

 

BBF dates: 12-15-2018 through 02-10-2019  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12ct Hatch Chile Clean Snax  
with Chia & Flaxseed  
Generic Cardboard Box  
Brown  
Non-Wax  
14.25” x 10.25” x 6.5”  
 
Product Label  
Case Lot Numbers  

14233905  
14336701  
14429101  
14429501  
14936604  
15327401 

 


