

October 9th, 2018

Contact: World Variety Produce, Inc. 1-800-588-0151

World Variety Produce, Inc. of Vernon, CA is voluntarily recalling Melissa's Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed 6.5oz, due to mislabeling. The allergen ingredient "peanuts" listed in the ingredient panel is not duplicated within the allergen information panel. Melissa's Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed were distributed through distributors and retailers.

Recalled Melissa's Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed can be identified by the following descriptions:

Product Description: Hatch Chile Clean Snax with Chia & Flaxseed

Brand: **Melissa's**Pack: **6.5 oz**Case: **12 ct**

UPC: 0-45255-15121-3

CASE LOT NUMBER	PACKAGE CODE
14233905	BBF 12-15-2018
14336701	BBF 12-20-2018
14429101	BBF 12-27-2018
14429501	BBF 12-29-2018
14936604	BBF 01-28-2019
15327401	BBF 02-10-2019

No illnesses have been reported to date.

Consumers who have purchased this product are urged to destroy and dispose of recalled product. Consumers with questions may contact the company at 1-800-588-0151, Mon-Fri 6:00 AM—6:00 PM PST.

Voluntary Recall Notification





BBF dates: 12-15-2018 through 02-10-2019

BBF 12-29-2018 Lot 57

